Shareholding Pattern December 2020

RELIANCE POWER LTD.

Scrip Code : 532939

Quarter ending :December 2020

Declaration

Particular

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? Yes
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? Yes
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Category of

shareholder

No. of
shareholders

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held

No. of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts

Total no.
shares held

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957)As a %
of (A+B+C2)

No. of Voting
Rights
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No. of Shares pledged or
otherwise encumbered

As a %
of total
Shares
held(b)

No. of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form

(A) Promoter

& Promoter 11 25,42,27,079 25,42,27,079 9.06 25,42,27,079 9.06 | 4,55,35,749 17.91 25,42,27,079
Group

(B) Public 31,36,431 2,55,03,44,373 2,55,03,44,373 90.94 | 2,55,03,44,373 | 90.94 0.00 | 2,54,34,50,987
(C1) Shares

underlying 1 5,565,014 5,565,014 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,55,014
DRs

(C2) Shares

held by 0.00 0.00 0.00

Employee

Trust

(C) Non

Promoter- 1 5,565,014 5,565,014 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,565,014
Non Public

Grand Total 31,36,443 | 2,80,45,71,452 5,565,014 | 2,80,51,26,466 100.00 | 2,80,45,71,452 100'8 4,55,35,749 1.62 | 2,79,82,33,080




Shareholding Pattern December 2020
Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. of Shareholding Number of Shares
No. of full shares as a % of total | pledged or otherwise | Number of
Gz of Nos. of aid uy underlyin Total nos. Mo of shares | encumbered equity  shares
gory shareholder | P2 P g " ((calculated as As a % | held in
shareholder equity shares , shares held o
S held Deposito per SCRR, No.(a) of total | dematerialized
ry 1957)As a % . Shares form
Receipts of (A+B+C2) held(b)
A1) Indian 0.00 0.00
Individuals/
Hindu undivided 5 22.12,425 22,12,425 0.08 0.00 22.12,425
Family
Anil D. Ambani 1 4.65,792 4.65,792 0.02 0.00 4.65,792
ﬁ'ﬁ 'g‘:rfih“' A 1 25 25 0.00 0.00 25
i?]lwir;nr:fjl A. 1 417,439 417,439 0.01 0.00 417,439
Kokila D Ambani 1 9,16,461 9,16,461 0.03 0.00 9,16,461
Tina A Ambani 1 412,708 4.12,708 0.01 0.00 412,708
g‘;’;cify) Other 6 | 252014654 25.20,14,654 899 | 45535749 | 18.07 25,20,14,654
Reliance Project
\&Zﬁt;‘;zfnent And 1| 42593925 4.25,93,925 152 | 4,15,00,000 | 97.43 4.25.93,925
Private Limited
Reliance Wind
Turbine
Installators 1 3,86,16,167 3,86,16,167 1.38 0.00 3,86,16,167
Industries Private
Limited
Reliance
Infrastructure 1 16,65,60,739 16,65,60,739 5.94 40,35,749 242 16,65,60,739
Limited
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Reliance

Innoventures 1 1,000 1,000 0.00 0.00 1,000
Private Limited

Reliance = Capital 1 41.17,823 41.17,823 0.15 0.00 4117,823
Limited

CLE Private 1 1,25.000 1,25,000 0.00 0.00 1,25,000
Limited

Sub Total A1 11 | 254227079 25,42.27.079 906 | 45535749 | 17.91 25,42.27.079
A2) Foreign 0.00 0.00

A=A1+A2 11 | 254227079 25,42.27.079 906 | 45535749 | 17.91 25,42.27.079
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Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

“No. of fully No. of Shareholding No. of equity
Category & i y shares % calculated : shares held in
Name of the e @i pEle 12 underlying Heiel o as per SCRR e @ Vel dematerialized
shareholder equity : shares held o) Rights
Shareholders shares held Depository 1957 As a % form(Not
Receipts of (A+B+C2) Applicable)

B1) Institutions 0 0 0.00 0.00
Mutual Funds/ 117 4113925 41,13,925 0.15 41,13,925 0.15 40,44,127
Foreign
Portfolio 39 45433826 4,54,33,826 1.62 4,54,33,826 1.62 4,54,33,826
Investors
Financial
Institutions/ 252 55030269 5,50,30,269 1.96 5,50,30,269 1.96 5,50,03,459
Banks
AXIS BANK
LIMITED 1 47134988 4,71,34,988 1.68 4,71,34,988 1.68 4,71,34,988
'gs“ra"c.e 12 | 107288465 10,72,88,465 383 | 10,72,88,465 | 3.83 10,72,87,747

ompanies
LIFE
INSURANCE
CORPORATION 1 102682130 10,26,82,130 3.66 10,26,82,130 3.66 10,26,82,130
OF INDIA
Any Other
(specify) 221 39081 39,081 0.00 39,081 0.00 12,274
Sub Total B1 641 211905566 21,19,05,566 7.56 21,19,05,566 7.56 21,17,81,433
B2) Central
Government/
State
Government(s)/ 0 0 0.00 0.00
President of
India
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Central
Government/
State
Government(s)/
President of
India

89

384357

3,84,357

0.01

3,84,357

0.01

1,83,596

Sub Total B2

89

384357

3,84,357

0.01

3,84,357

0.01

1,83,596

B3) Non-
Institutions

0

0.00

0.00

Individual share
capital upto Rs.
2 Lacs

3098630

781809065

78,18,09,065

27.88

78,18,09,065

27.88

77,57,94,449

Individual share
capital in
excess of Rs. 2
Lacs

12174

1021621192

1,02,16,21,192

36.43

1,02,16,21,192

36.43

1,02,16,21,192

Any Other
(specify)

24897

534624193

53,46,24,193

19.06

53,46,24,193

19.06

53,40,70,317

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

19367

54761632

5,47,61,632

1.95

5,47,61,632

1.95

5,43,44,212

Clearing
Members

273

35251750

3,562,561,750

1.26

3,562,51,750

1.26

3,562,51,750

Bodies Corporate

5238

444602817

44,46,02,817

15.85

44,46,02,817

15.85

44,44,73,832

Housing
Development
Finance
Corporation
Limited

175295941

17,52,95,941

6.25

17,52,95,941

6.25

17,52,95,941

Edelweiss Asset
Reconstruction
Company Limited

171179712

17,11,79,712

6.10

17,11,79,712

6.10

17,11,79,712

Overseas
Corporate Bodies

19

7994

7,994

0.00

7,994

0.00

523

Sub Total B3

3135701

2338054450

2,33,80,54,450

83.37

2,33,80,54,450

83.37

2,33,14,85,958

B=B1+B2+B3

3136431

2550344373

2,55,03,44,373

90.94

2,55,03,44,373

90.94

2,54,34,50,987
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Catedory & Name Noéic()jf Lu"y Nos. of shares Total no. Shareholding % N:Q;?gg %L?gmty
gofsfrhe No. of pequityp underlying shares calculated as per dematerialized
shareholder(lll) Depository held(VII = SCRR, 1957 As a %
Shareholders(l) shares ; form(XIV)(Not
held(IV) Receipts(VI) IV+V+VI) of (A+B+C2)(VIII) Applicable)
C1)
Custodian/DR 0 0 0.00
Holder
Custodian/DR 1 0 5,55,014 5,55,014 0.00 5,55,014
Holder
Sub Total C1 1 0 5,565,014 5,565,014 0.00 5,565,014
C2) Employee
Benefit Trust 0 0 0.00
C=C1+C2 1 0 5,55,014 5,565,014 0.00 5,55,014
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Statement showing details of significant beneficial owners

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company,
hether direct or indirect*: (lll
Details of the registered Whether direct or indirect™: (lll)

Details of the SBO (I) owner (Il) Date of
Whether by virtue of: ac::fiztilt?:nlof
significant

dsighésf& E N beneficial
istributa . xercise o interest (IV
Nationality Nationality e dividend EX;;:'terIOf significant V)
or any other influence
distribution

Reliance
Project

Ventures
1 India and India 2 2 Yes No 08/02/2019

Anil D.

Ambani
Manageme

nt Private
Limited
Reliance
Wind
Anil D. . Turbine .
2 . India Installators India 1 1 Yes No 08/02/2019
Ambani .

Industries
Private
Limited
Reliance
Anil D. India Innoventur
Ambani es Private
Limited
Reliance
India Capital India Yes No 08/02/2019
Limited
Anil D. . Reliance .
5 . India Infrastructu India 6 6 Yes No 08/02/2019
Ambani .

re Limited

India Yes No 08/02/2019

Anil D.
Ambani




