RELIANCE POWER LTD. Scrip Code: 532939 Quarter ending: December 2020

Declaration

Particular	Yes/No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	Yes
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

	No. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	No. of shares		Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	N. OV.	Total as a % of	No. of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered		No. of equity
Category of shareholder			underlying Depository Receipts	Total no. shares held	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total Votin g right	No.(a)	As a % of total Shares held(b)	shares held in dematerialized form
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	11	25,42,27,079		25,42,27,079	9.06	25,42,27,079	9.06	4,55,35,749	17.91	25,42,27,079
(B) Public	31,36,431	2,55,03,44,373		2,55,03,44,373	90.94	2,55,03,44,373	90.94		0.00	2,54,34,50,987
(C1) Shares underlying DRs	1		5,55,014	5,55,014	0.00		0.00		0.00	5,55,014
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust					0.00		0.00		0.00	
(C) Non Promoter- Non Public	1		5,55,014	5,55,014	0.00		0.00		0.00	5,55,014
Grand Total	31,36,443	2,80,45,71,452	5,55,014	2,80,51,26,466	100.00	2,80,45,71,452	100.0	4,55,35,749	1.62	2,79,82,33,080

Shareholding Pattern December 2020 Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of	Nos. of	No. of fully paid up	No. of shares underlyin	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of pledged or encumbered	Shares otherwise	Number of equity shares
shareholder	shareholder s	paid up equity shares held	g Deposito ry Receipts	shares held	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.(a)	As a % of total Shares held(b)	held in dematerialized form
A1) Indian					0.00		0.00	
Individuals/ Hindu undivided Family	5	22,12,425		22,12,425	0.08		0.00	22,12,425
Anil D. Ambani	1	4,65,792		4,65,792	0.02		0.00	4,65,792
Jai Anshul A Ambani	1	25		25	0.00		0.00	25
Jaianmol A. Ambani	1	4,17,439		4,17,439	0.01		0.00	4,17,439
Kokila D Ambani	1	9,16,461		9,16,461	0.03		0.00	9,16,461
Tina A Ambani	1	4,12,708		4,12,708	0.01		0.00	4,12,708
Any Other (specify)	6	25,20,14,654		25,20,14,654	8.99	4,55,35,749	18.07	25,20,14,654
Reliance Project Ventures And Management Private Limited	1	4,25,93,925		4,25,93,925	1.52	4,15,00,000	97.43	4,25,93,925
Reliance Wind Turbine Installators Industries Private Limited	1	3,86,16,167		3,86,16,167	1.38		0.00	3,86,16,167
Reliance Infrastructure Limited	1	16,65,60,739		16,65,60,739	5.94	40,35,749	2.42	16,65,60,739

Reliance Innoventures Private Limited	1	1,000	1,000	0.00		0.00	1,000
Reliance Capital Limited	1	41,17,823	41,17,823	0.15		0.00	41,17,823
CLE Private Limited	1	1,25,000	1,25,000	0.00		0.00	1,25,000
Sub Total A1	11	25,42,27,079	25,42,27,079	9.06	4,55,35,749	17.91	25,42,27,079
A2) Foreign				0.00		0.00	
A=A1+A2	11	25,42,27,079	25,42,27,079	9.06	4,55,35,749	17.91	25,42,27,079

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholder	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	No. of shares underlying Depository Receipts	Total no. shares held	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form(Not Applicable)
B1) Institutions	0	0			0.00		0.00	
Mutual Funds/	117	4113925		41,13,925	0.15	41,13,925	0.15	40,44,127
Foreign Portfolio Investors	39	45433826		4,54,33,826	1.62	4,54,33,826	1.62	4,54,33,826
Financial Institutions/ Banks	252	55030269		5,50,30,269	1.96	5,50,30,269	1.96	5,50,03,459
AXIS BANK LIMITED	1	47134988		4,71,34,988	1.68	4,71,34,988	1.68	4,71,34,988
Insurance Companies	12	107288465		10,72,88,465	3.83	10,72,88,465	3.83	10,72,87,747
LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA	1	102682130		10,26,82,130	3.66	10,26,82,130	3.66	10,26,82,130
Any Other (specify)	221	39081		39,081	0.00	39,081	0.00	12,274
Sub Total B1	641	211905566		21,19,05,566	7.56	21,19,05,566	7.56	21,17,81,433
B2) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0			0.00		0.00	

	Snarenoiding Pattern December 20							
Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	89	384357		3,84,357	0.01	3,84,357	0.01	1,83,596
Sub Total B2	89	384357		3,84,357	0.01	3,84,357	0.01	1,83,596
B3) Non- Institutions	0	0			0.00		0.00	
Individual share capital upto Rs. 2 Lacs	3098630	781809065		78,18,09,065	27.88	78,18,09,065	27.88	77,57,94,449
Individual share capital in excess of Rs. 2 Lacs	12174	1021621192		1,02,16,21,192	36.43	1,02,16,21,192	36.43	1,02,16,21,192
Any Other (specify)	24897	534624193		53,46,24,193	19.06	53,46,24,193	19.06	53,40,70,317
Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	19367	54761632		5,47,61,632	1.95	5,47,61,632	1.95	5,43,44,212
Clearing Members	273	35251750		3,52,51,750	1.26	3,52,51,750	1.26	3,52,51,750
Bodies Corporate	5238	444602817		44,46,02,817	15.85	44,46,02,817	15.85	44,44,73,832
Housing Development Finance Corporation Limited	1	175295941		17,52,95,941	6.25	17,52,95,941	6.25	17,52,95,941
Edelweiss Asset Reconstruction Company Limited	1	171179712		17,11,79,712	6.10	17,11,79,712	6.10	17,11,79,712
Overseas Corporate Bodies	19	7994		7,994	0.00	7,994	0.00	523
Sub Total B3	3135701	2338054450		2,33,80,54,450	83.37	2,33,80,54,450	83.37	2,33,14,85,958
B=B1+B2+B3	3136431	2550344373		2,55,03,44,373	90.94	2,55,03,44,373	90.94	2,54,34,50,987

Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Nos. of shares underlying Depository Receipts(VI)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0			0.00	
Custodian/DR Holder	1	0	5,55,014	5,55,014	0.00	5,55,014
Sub Total C1	1	0	5,55,014	5,55,014	0.00	5,55,014
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0			0.00	
C= C1+C2	1	0	5,55,014	5,55,014	0.00	5,55,014

	Statement showing details of significant beneficial owners											
S r.	.			Details of the registered		Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*: (III)						
N 0	N owner (II)			er (II)			Whether by vi	rtue of:		Date of creation / acquisition of		
	Name	Nationality	Name	Nationality	Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributabl e dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	significant beneficial interest (IV)		
1	Anil D. Ambani	India	Reliance Project Ventures and Manageme nt Private Limited	India	2	2		Yes	No	08/02/2019		
2	Anil D. Ambani	India	Reliance Wind Turbine Installators Industries Private Limited	India	1	1		Yes	No	08/02/2019		
3	Anil D. Ambani	India	Reliance Innoventur es Private Limited	India				Yes	No	08/02/2019		
4	Anil D. Ambani	India	Reliance Capital Limited	India				Yes	No	08/02/2019		
5	Anil D. Ambani	India	Reliance Infrastructu re Limited	India	6	6		Yes	No	08/02/2019		